
Binkley 
&Barfield 
consulting engineers 

Stacy Slawlnski 
Assistant County Engineer - Projects 
Fort Bend County 
Engineering 
301 Jackson Street, 4th Floor 
Richmond, TX 77469 

Project Description: FBC 2017 Mobility Project 

Project 0180000048.000.1 FBC 2017 Mobility Project 
Professional Services from March 1. 2022 to March 31. 2022 

April 6, 2022 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

! INVOICE I 
REMIT TO: Binkley & Barfield, Inc. 

1710 Seamist Drive 

Houston, TX 77008 

0180000048.000.1 
51237 

Project Manager: Kevin Mineo 
Contract Number: 

Authorization Number: 
Client Project Number: 
Total Contract Value: 

PO 163953 

N/A 
17001x 

1,599,614.00 

£'.h_!S:_ _____ 0£.0� _ _ _ Lump Sum Fees ________________________________ _ 
Task 
Fee 

0000 

Billing Phase 

FM 521 South Schematic 
Hou Transp - labor 
Traffic Counts (SUBJ 
DFW Traffic - Labor 
Revise Report 

Total Fee 

Phase 0001 
Professional Personnel 

Principal (Eng. VII) 
Mineo, Kevin 

Sr. Project Manager (Eng. VI) 
Voiles, Paul 

Project Engineer (Eng. IV) 
Chiou. Jonathan 
Jacobson, Zachary 
Quach. Melody 

Graduate Engineer (EIT) 
Mosaffa. Sam 

Utility Coordinator 
Payeur, Raven 

lump Sum Fees 

Percent 
Fee Complete 

40,944.00 100.00 
5,090.00 100.00 
2,000.00 100.00 

11,400.00 100.00 
3,000.00 100.00 

62,434.00 

Total Fee 

Project Management 

Hours 

23.50 

1.50 

7.00 
13.00 
10.50 

9.00 

1.00 

Previously Amount 
Earned Invoiced This Invoice 

40,944.00 40,944.00 0.00 
5,090.00 5,090.00 0.00 
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 

11,400.00 11,400.00 0.00 
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 

62,434.00 62,434.00 0.00 

0.00 

Total this Task: 0.00 

Total this Phase: 0.00 

Rate Amount 

243.00 5,710.50 

229.00 343.50 

163.00 1,141.00 
163.00 2,119.00 
163.00 1,711.50 

125.00 1.125.00 

132.00 132.00 

Binkley & Barfield, Inc. I  11710 Seamist Drive, Houston, Texas 77008 I 713.869.34331 BinkleyBarfield.com 
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